

GOLDFARB GROSS SELIGMAN

The presentations and lectures and all materials presented or provided in connection with or during the webinar are owned by the respective providers, Goldfarb Gross Seligman & Co. and / or others, as the case may be. You may not copy, disseminate or use these materials without prior written approval from Goldfarb Gross Seligman & Co.

The webinar will be recorded in video and photos. As a participant, you may be included in the video recording or photos. Goldfarb Gross Seligman & Co. may use such videos and photos for any purpose and distribute or broadcast them, including for promotional purposes. By approving your participation, you hereby agree to these terms as well as all terms included in the Privacy statement of Goldfarb Gross Seligman & Co., and confirm that any information provided by you and your participation in the recorded webinar is done legally and at your volition. All information you provided when registering, as well as the video recording and photos, will be collected, processed and stored by Goldfarb Gross Seligman & Co.

For more information regarding the privacy practice please refer to: <u>https://www.goldfarb.com/pdf1/GS%20-%20Privacy%20Policy.pdf</u>